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V4 Olympic Hopes' Meet 2024

Tuske Uszoda - Budapest
2024. 05. 19., 10:20:00 (S3)

OVE RALL RESULTS Age Record Swimmer Location Date
15 08:34.37 KESELY Ajna Hodmez6vasarhely 2016/07/06
Women's 800m Freestyle 4 083607 KESELY Ana
36. Event
| RNK Lane Swimmer YOB NAT Club Time Gap AQuA
1. 1/4 SZABO Lilla 2009 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 08:53.13 751
Trainer:
RId6 0075 50m 3079 100m 01:04.30 150m 01:38.08 200m 02:11.94 250m 02:45.21 300m 03:18.64 350m 03:52.11
33.51 33.78 33.86 33.27 33.43 3347
400m 04:25.89 450m 04:59.02 500m 05:32.34 550m 06:06.05 600m 06:39.93 650m 07:13.70 700m 07:47.71 750m 08:21.37
33.78 33.13 33.32 33.71 33.88 33.77 34.01 33.66
800m 08:53.13
31.76
2. 1/5 BARTALOS Anna 2010 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 08:57.36 +04.23 734
RId6  00.68 50m 3093 100m 01:04.34 150m 01:38.24 200m 02:11.98 250m 02:45.63 300m 03:19.33 350m 03:53.02
33.41 33.90 33.74 33.65 33.70 33.69
400m 04:26.72 450m 05:00.21 500m 05:34.29 550m 06:09.09 600m 06:42.90 650m 07:17.17 700m 07:50.70 750m 08:24.77
33.70 33.49 34.08 34.80 33.81 34.27 33.53 34.07
800m 08:57.36
32.59
3. 1/3 MEGELOVA Stela 2009 SVK SLOVAKSWIMMING FEDERATION 09:14.46 +21.33 668
RId6  00.80 50m 3135 100m 01:04.94 150m 01:39.34 200m 02:13.69 250m 02:48.13 300m 03:23.31 350m 03:58.50
33.59 34.40 34.35 34.44 35.18 35.19
400m 04:34.06 450m 05:08.77 500m 05:44.17 550m 06:19.53 600m 06:55.08 650m 07:30.20 700m 08:05.29 750m 08:40.24
35.56 34.71 35.40 35.36 35.55 35.12 35.09 34.95
800m 09:14.46
34.22
4. 1/6 POLAKIga 2009 POL  POLISHSWIMMING FEDERATION 09:28.04 +34.91 621
RId6  00.67 50m  31.87 100m 01:06.97 150m 01:43.22 200m 02:19.09 250m 02:54.89 300m 03:30.67 350m 04:06.19
35.10 36.25 35.87 35.80 35.78 35.52
400m 04:42.10 450m 05:18.31 500m 05:54.04 550m 06:30.04 600m 07:05.68 650m 07:41.77 700m 08:17.47 750m 08:53.08
35.91 36.21 35.73 36.00 35.64 36.09 35.70 35.61
800m 09:28.04
34.96
5. 1/2 DUDA Natalia 2010 POL  POLISHSWIMMING FEDERATION 09:32.89 +39.76 605
RId6 0074 50m 3256 100m 01:07.84 150m 01:44.37 200m 02:20.82 250m 02:57.12 300m 03:33.54 350m 04:09.61
35.28 36.53 36.45 36.30 36.42 36.07
400m 04:46.38 450m 05:22.48 500m 05:58.76 550m 06:35.55 600m 07:11.89 650m 07:48.58 700m 08:24.75 750m 08:59.88
36.77 36.10 36.28 36.79 36.34 36.69 36.17 35.13
800m 09:32.89
33.01
6. 1/1 ZIMOVA Katerina 2009 CZE GZECH SWIMMING FEDERATION 09:50.56 +57.43 553
RId6 0073 50m 3292 100m 01:08.73 150m 01:45.38 200m 02:22.31 250m 02:59.54 300m 03:37.22 350m 04:14.85
35.81 36.65 36.93 37.23 37.68 37.63
400m 04:52.37 450m 05:29.88 500m 06:07.60 550m 06:45.63 600m 07:23.38 650m 08:01.58 700m 08:39.45 750m 09:16.62
37.52 37.51 37.72 38.03 37.75 38.20 37.87 3717
800m 09:50.56
33.94
7. 1/7 SLAMOVA Lucia 2010 SVK SLOVAKSWIMMING FEDERATION 09:50.70 +57.57 552
RId6 0078 50m 3264 100m 01:08.65 150m 01:45.22 200m 02:22.33 250m 02:59.46 300m 03:36.84 350m 04:14.29
36.01 36.57 37.11 37.13 37.38 37.45
400m 04:52.01 450m 05:29.19 500m 06:07.18 550m 06:44.75 600m 07:22.66 650m 08:00.00 700m 08:38.06 750m 09:15.41
37.72 37.18 37.99 37.57 37.91 37.34 38.06 37.35
800m 09:50.70
35.29
8. 1/8 POSPISILOVA Natalie 2010 CZE CZECH SWIMMING FEDERATION 10:04.98 +01:11.85 514
RId6  00.84 50m 3272 100m 01:09.30 150m 01:46.83 200m 02:24.56 250m 03:02.83 300m 03:41.41 350m 04:19.83
36.58 37.53 37.73 38.27 38.58 38.42
400m 04:58.49 450m 05:36.35 500m 06:14.88 550m 06:53.55 600m 07:32.20 650m 08:10.75 700m 08:49.59 750m 09:27.96
38.66 37.86 38.53 38.67 38.65 38.55 38.84 38.37
800m 10:04.98
37.02
0O0C 1/0 RESZKO Lena 2009 POL POLISHSWIMMING FEDERATION 09:31.69
RId6 0076 50m 3225 100m 01:08.16 150m 01:44.61 200m 02:20.86 250m 02:57.43 300m 03:33.65 350m 04:09.94
35.91 36.45 36.25 36.57 36.22 36.29
400m 04:46.02 450m 05:21.86 500m 05:57.82 550m 06:34.12 600m 07:09.99 650m 07:46.19 700m 08:21.96 750m 08:57.21
36.08 35.84 35.96 36.30 35.87 36.20 35.77 35.25
800m 09:31.69
34.48
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